
Portland Business Bulletin
A directory of business firms and professional men condensed and clas-
sified for ready reference. For rates by the month or year, or other
information, telephone The Oregonian Main 7070 or A6095, House 29.

ACCOUNTANTS.
JULIUS R. BLACK, public accountant, 13

auditor. Income tax service. Concord
bldg., 2d and Star. Phone Main 1443.

ADDING MACHINES.
$15 BUYS adding machine, adds 7 figures.

518 Corbett bdg. Marshall 557.
ALTEKATIO-NS- .

LADIES' tailoring; perfect fitting; work
guar. I. Reubin. 40H Bush & Lane bldg. I

ASSAYERS AND ANALYSTS.
MONTANA ASSAY OFFICE, 142 Second

Gold, silver and platinum bought.
ATTORNEY.

K. W. EASTMAN, lawyer and notary pub- -
lie, 934 Chamber of Commerce bldg.

DR. McMAHON'S baths, Portland. Steam,
showers, plunges, tuba, all for 35c. Tell
your friends, tourth and Washington.

'CHIROPRACTIC, steam baths and. mas-eag- s,

10th floor Broadway bldg. Mar-sha- ll

3lfe7 Dr. Laure E. Downing.
CELLULOID BUTTONS.

THE 1RWIN-HODSO- COMPANY. C
3S7 Washington. Broadway 434. A

CHIROPODISTS.

FEET KURT Come to Dr. Gartner, foot
foot arches made to order. 311 Swetland
bldg., Fifth and Washington. Main 1081.

IR. O. O. FLETCHER Foot troubles
corrected. Lady assistant.

512 Morgan bids. Main 872.
CIIIKOI'ODISTS ARCH SPECIALISTS.

IW1LLIAM. Bstelle and Florello De Veny.
The on'y scientific chiropodists and arch
specialists In the city. Parlors 802 Ger-ling- er

bldg. s. w. corner Second and
Aider. Phone Main 131)1.

CHIROPBACTIC.
1R. JIcJIAHOS'S chiropractic speaks tor

Itself. Portland. 11 th year. R.
COLLKCTIONS.

KETH & CO., Worcester bldg. Main 17fl.
No collections, no c harges. Estab. 1900.

DAN'CJXG.
HISS DOROTHY RASMITSSEN Ballroom

and stage dancing. 010 EUars building
Wasli between 4ih and 5th. Main 1123.

DENTISTRY.

r.FfJTIOTOY DR A. W. KEENE. 351
ULIlllOIIII Washington st. Withoutpain. Latest nerve - blocking; method.

DOfi AND CAT HOSPITAL.
ROSE CITY VETERINARY HOSPITAL.

East 7th and Grant sts. Both phones;
3ay and night service; 3 veterinarians.

KLF.CTR1CAL REPAIRING.

MOTORS REWOUND Repaired
Bought and Sold.

NICHOLAS FLECTRICAL WORKS
Phone 327-1:- 7 266 Main st.

H. M. H. ELECTRICAL, CO..
31 N. 1st st, Portland, Or. Re--

3 winain5 eiectric- repair insV V rjvilS, f specially, in ew or usea mo- -
tors. Broaaway ivio. a. r4o

ELECTRIC MOTORS.
Bought, sold, rented and repaired,

Walker Electric Works, 413 Bumside.
corner Tenth st. Broadway 5674.

JEWELRY REPAIRING.
JEWELRY repaired and mf., for the

trade. Ross & Co., Inc. M. Muscovite.mgr., Moh awk bid g., 3d and Morrison.
MUSIC TEACHERS.

X. CARROLL DAY, teacher of piano and
voice. iiroadway z.F55, 14 13 th street
No charge for use of practice pianos.
Broadway 2555.

OPTOMETRISTS AND OPTICIANS.
CLASSES ATA SAVING.

t'Tj I solicit your patronage on the
Cf.r basis of capably service. Thou- -'

sands of satisfied customers. A
trial will convince you. Charles W. Good-
man, optometrist, 200 Morrison. Ma, 2124.

WHOLESALERS AND
. ENGINEERS AND MIU SCrPLIKS.

TUB M. L. KLINE CO., Front.
GRAIN MERCHANTS.

PACIFIC GRAIN CO., lioard of Trade bldg.

HATS AND CAPS.
THANHAUSER HAT CO., 5 Front St.

FAINTS, OILS AND GLASS.

W. P. FULLER CO., Front and Morrison.
RAS1IUSSBN &. CO., Second and Taylor.

OREGON HUMANE SOCIETY
Investigates all cases o alleged
cruelty to animals. Offices, room 150
courthouse. Phone Main 378 I r o m

8 A. M. to 6 P M.
The society has full charge of the city
pound at its home. 635 Columbia bou-
levard. Phone any time. Woodlawn
764. Dogs for sale. Horse ambulance
ior sick, or disabled horses. Small
animals painlessly electrocuted where
necessary, and stray animals cared
for. All dead animals, cows, horses,
etc.. picked up free of charge.

NEW TODAY.

After a considerable period of Inactiv-
ity and after a personal visit solicit-
ing a reopeninsr of facilities, eastern
correspondents have authorized us to

submit applications for

MORTGAGE LOIS OH

CENTRAL BUSINESS

PROPERTIES

EDWARD E. GOUDEY COMPANY

United States Bank BuHdinjc.
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